

ORDER BELOW EXH.1 IN S.C.C. No. 2073/2025
MHPU09-004515-2025

(Passed on this 15/07/2025)

ORDER

Put up for verification.

Pimpri, Pune
Date : 15.07.2025

Auti
15-7-2025
(G. G. Auti)
5th J.M.F.C., Pimpri , Pune.