

MHPU090045152025



S.C.C./2073/2025

**Finaleap Finserv Private  
Limited Through Its Authorized  
Representative Miss Geetanjali  
Vijay Shetye Vs. Muralidhar  
Shankar Bamane Proprietor of  
Ms Azad Foot Wear**

**ORDER BELOW EXH.1**

(Passed on this 26/09/2025)

Issue process against accused, r/o. 20.11.2025.

Pimpri, Pune  
Date : 26.09.2025

*(G. G. Auti)*  
26/9/2025  
6th J.M.F.C., Pimpri , Pune.